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Tees Sport & Sussex TTA 4 Star Junior Open 2012

Name
Helshan WEERASINGHE
Igor MORAIS
Liam McTIERNAN
Sam MABEY
Jared PATEL
Jack BENNETT
withdrawn
Tom JARVIS
Marcus GILES
Michael HO
Reece PLACID
Luke SAVILL
Tyrone WELLS
Matt OUTHWAITE
Gabriel ACHAMPONG
Hugo PANG
Luke WALSH
Daniel BARNA
Josh ROBINSON
Michael SIKET
Liam GRANT

Joseph LANGHAM-FERREIRA

Daniel WRIGHT

Ashley FACEY-THOMPSON

Sam COWAN
James GARROD
Josh BENNETT
Omar KHASSAL
Chris MORSHEAD
Daniel McTIERNAN
Joe PILKINGTON
Ross JARVIS

Alex RAMSDEN
Daniel POUND
Isaac BEEVOR
Adam CORELL
Adam CORELL
Ryan WILLIAMS
Armagan HUSEYIN
Micah SALMON
Lobsang LAMA
Jimmy YEUNG
Karim KHASSAL
Martin MATUZEVICIUS
Ollie BUDDELL
Adam JEPSON
Edward HASKELL
David RAHBANI
Tom WINDRAM
Charlie AUSTEN
Finn MORGAN-BAYLISS
Senyo OWUSU
James DENYER
Jamie TREVILLION
Charlie BATES
Nishanth NARAYANAN

Tin-Tin HO

Maria TSAPTSINOS
Tressa ARMITAGE
Nicole HALL

Yuki WAT

Megan KNOWLES
Emma TORKINGTON
withdrawn

Nicole FINN

Letitia MCcMULLAN
Lucy ZHU

Naomi JACKSON
Ella PATEL

Jazmin JOHNS
Daniella GRAY
Hiba FEREDJ

Olivia CHURCHILL
Harriet TAYLOR
Annabelle GIBSON

Rating
2020
1907
1585
1519
1489
1434
0
1375
1312
1309
1267
1260
1255
1232
1231
1228
1171
1116
1101
1076
1057
1049
1048
1044
1039
1032
1009
1007
1000
939
918
917
886
874
866
850
850
832
831
824
816
808
796
788
779
779
772
772
770
769
765
740
734
728
722
721

2601
1854
1851
1620
1592
1542
1520

940
940
922
831
810
810
805
794
773
739
738

Numerical list of competitors

No.
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
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220
221
222
223
224
22
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
23
234
235
236
237
238
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Name
Nathanael SHEEHAN
James SMITH
Alexander GILLEN
Mitchell JONES
Andre DUNKLEY
Jamie DIGNUM
withdrawn
Blair PHILLIP
Jack MERTON
Ezra MYERS
Zachary BULL
George HASKELL
Aaron BAKSH
Zach MANDEL
Oliver HACK
Anthony EGAN
Kester PARDOE
Rijul ROYCHOUDHURY
Lucas PAPANTONIOU
Toby BARTRAM
Ethan WALSH
Mustafa MOHAMMED
Leo LONG
Ben FOSTER
Arbi TOLA
Carl BALDRY
Ovigwe EYARHONO
Abdi AHMED
Zac DOWLING
Matthew DAISH
Charlie RAHBANI
Chris CLIFFORD
Kareem BANDAOGO
Sharif-Ali MUSA
Nathan KNOWLES
Kleber SILVA
Harry COLLINS
Jay GHAZI_TIMMS
Ross HAGEN
Marcus BRACEY
Josh GALLEN
Jamie FISHER
Harry TRAWLEY
withdrawn
Reiss VYDELINGUM
Harrison SIMMONS
Sam WILSON
Sahad AHMED
Mohammed AL-SABARI
Mason O'NEIL
Marley CROSS
Niall HARRIS
Livingstone NADARAJAH
Jake HENLEY
Jake COOMBES
Curtis WELSH

Katie McGLONE
Sayeeda MIAH
Jane LI

Zahna HALL

Denise PAYET

Evie FOSTER

Beth WILSON

Holly HOLDER

Kate CHEER

Eda AYDIN

Emily GODFREY
Emma SHEEN
Elayna McGLONE
Philippa LUXTON
Tiana DENNISON
Amy BLAGBROUGH
Hannah McERLANE
Morgan SYKES
Soffi JENKINS

Rating
716
707
701
699
697
684

672
668
665
658
652
642
632
612
584
562
558
538
532
527
517
511
510
504
489
486
477
472
471
468
464
462
456
433
426
418
410
405
398
389
387
378

375
374
372
368
365
363
359
356
350
349
346
345

726
698
608
566
566
513
485
473
453
436
428
418
412
374
360
344
307
254
248

No.

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
16
163
164
165
16

N

()]

23
240
241
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24
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24
246
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248
249
250
251
252
25
254
255
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Name Rating
William GOODSTONE 335
Daniel OZOKOLIE 330
Joshua PAYN 328
Andrew CHAPMAN 317
Jake MITCHELL 311
Rio ANDREW 310
Mark BURRIDGE 299
Artur CALTABIANO 295
Joshua De CAIROS 287
Ryan GREGORY 276
Jermaine FEARON 270
Regan O'NEIL 262
Jack IVES 250
Daniel NWAFOR 247
Stuart HERRIOTT 244
George COULSON 243
Che MARSHALL 227
withdrawn
Bejay ARJAN 212
Nathaniel NWAFOR 204
Aaron MILLMAN 199
Sam DALLAS 189
Feyisayo ADENEGHA 174
George HAZELL 171
Josh SELBY 169
Andrew ERACLEOUS 166
Kyle MURPHY 151
withdrawn
Joshua MILLMAN 144
Claudiu ANDREI 144
Peter DAISH 139
Gbolohan HASSAN 128
Freddie GOODALL 112
Rory TAYLOR 106
Nick WEST 104
Oluwaseun OSIKOMAIYA 92
Pavle SVRDLIN 87
Tom HAGGERTY 87
Yassin SEDDIK 76
Liam SMITH 64
Branislav ZIVKOVIC 63
Tyrese McKENSIE 61
Jack BATCHELOR 54
Adam WILSON 37
German OCAMPO 22
Tarik HAMDOU 15
Kieran BONNER 1
Joel RILEY 0
Kavan WARRENDER 0
Christopher DALY 0
Alex FISHER 0
Rafi CHOWDHURY 0
Lawrence JOHN 464
George TESTER 470
David PRINGUER 482
Shristi GHOSH 203
Bella PAYN 193
Rhiannon FOLAN 190
Shannon CONWAY 186
Talia BANIN-REID 157
Charlotte PARRETT 131
Juliette MOUSSARIE 122
Jemma WALKER 122
Victoria COLL 105
Zoe WAXKIRSH 94
Katie HOLT 88
Jess JARVIS 47
Katharine SHAW 1
Zeniece HALL 1
Viona FEJZULLAHU 0
Kerry O'MAHONEY 0
Katie HOOD 0
Lydia JOHN 72

K2 Leisure Centre, Crawley
15" & 16™ September 2012
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Junior Boys’ Singles Sunday
Group 1 14:20 Group 2 14:20 Group 3 10:30 Group 4 10:30
Helshan . .
1 WEERASINGHE (5 S1 2 | Igor MORAIS (Mi) s2 || 3 | Liam McTIERNAN (Bk)  S3 4 | Sam MABEY (Np) S4
73 | Rijul ROYCHOUDHURY (Mi) 51 | Senyo OWUSU (MiHe) 162 | Alex FISHER (Sy) 67 | George HASKELL (Dv)
56 Nathanael SHEEHAN (Dv) 81 Carl BALDRY (Co) 110 | Jake COOMBES (K) 103 | Sahad AHMED (Bd)
38 | Armagan HUSEYIN (E) 82 | Ovigwe EYARHONO (Sy) 24 | Ashley 42 | Karim KHASSAL (M)
aga Ewe Y FACEY-THOMPSON (Mi) @
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 5 14:20 Group 6 14:20 Group 7 14:20 Group 8 14:20
5 Jared PATEL (E) S5 6 Jack BENNETT (Sx) S6 9 Marcus GILES (Sy) S8
39 Micah SALMON (M) 91 Kleber SILVA (E) 40 Lobsang LAMA (Sy) 36 Adam CORELL (Sx)
44 | Ollie BUDDELL (Dv) 69 | Zach MANDEL (He) 74 | Lucas PAPANTONIOU (Mi) 97 | Jamie FISHER (He)
26 | James GARROD (Y) 23 Daniel WRIGHT (Mi) 108 | Livingstone NADARAJAH (E) 122 | Jermaine FEARON (E)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 9 14:20 Group 10 14:20 Group 11 14:20 Group 12 14:20

15 | Gabriel ACHAMPONG (Mi)

16 Hugo PANG (Do)

13 | Tyrone WELLS (Mi)

83 | Abdi AHMED (Mi)

94 | Ross HAGEN (Sy)

41 | Jimmy YEUNG (Ha)

53 | Jamie TREVILLION (Do)

29 Chris MORSHEAD  (JEY)

64 | Jack MERTON (K)

45 | Adam JEPSON (Ca)

70 Oliver HACK (Ha)

18 | Daniel BARNA (Sx)

Joseph

Daniel McTIERNAN (Bk 22 A DUNKLEY 4 E HASKELL (D
30 aniel Mc (Bk) LANGHAM-FERREIRA (Sy) 60 ndre DU (Sy) 6 dward HAS (Dv)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 13 14:20 Group 14 14:20 Group 15 14:20 Group 16 14:20

11 Reece PLACID (K)

12 | Luke SAVILL (K)

14 Matt OUTHWAITE (Wa)

21 | Liam GRANT (Sy)

65 | Ezra MYERS (Mi)

104 | Mohammed AL-SABARI (Mi)

32 | RossJARVIS (Li)

61 | Jamie DIGNUM (Mi)

43 Martin MATUZEVICIUS (Ha)

118 | Mark BURRIDGE (Dv)

72 | Kester PARDOE (Mi)

124 | Jack IVES (GGY)

34 | Daniel POUND (Sx)

55 | Nishanth NARAYANAN (Bd)

52 | James DENYER (E)

35 Isaac BEEVOR (Bd)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 17 14:20 Group 18 14:20 Group 19 14:20
77 | Mustafa MOHAMMED (Mi) 17 | Luke WALSH (He) 5 | Jared PATEL (E)
20 Michael SIKET (Wo) 31 Joe PILKINGTON (Ch) 25 Sam COWAN (Mi)
37 Ryan WILLIAMS (E) 134 | Feyisayo ADENEGHA (Mi) 19 Josh ROBINSON (Bd)
75 Toby BARTRAM  (K) 165 | George TESTER (Sx) 166 | David PRINGUER (Sx)
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Junior Girls’ Singles Sunday
Group 1 15:00 Group 2 15:00 Group 3 15:00 Group 4 15:00
201 |Tin-Tin HO (Mi) S1 202 |Maria TSAPTSINOS (Bk) S2 203 |[Tressa ARMITAGE (Ha) S3 204 (Nicole HALL (WAL) S4
219 |Annabelle GIBSON (He) 242 |Shannon CONWAY (E) 217 |Olivia CHURCHILL (Li) 230 |Emily GODFREY (E)
225 |Evie FOSTER (K) 218 |Harriet TAYLOR (Mi) 223 |Zahna HALL (Mi) 221 |Sayeeda MIAH (Mi)
214 |Jazmin JOHNS (Dv) 212 |Naomi JACKSON (Dv) 215 |Daniella GRAY (K) 211 (Lucy ZHU (Sk)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 5 15:00 Group 6 15:00 Group 7 15:00
205 |Yuki WAT (Sx) S4 206 |Megan KNOWLES (Bk) 207 |Emma TORKINGTON (Sx)
226 |Beth WILSON (Dv) 210 |Letitia MCMULLAN (Ha) 209 [Nicole FINN (Y)
222 |lane Ll (E) 213 |Ella PATEL (E) 234 |Tiana DENNISON (E)
216 |Hiba FEREDJ (Mi)
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Tees Sport & Sussex TTA 4 Star Junior Open 2012

K2 Leisure Centre, Crawley
15" & 16™ September 2012




Preliminary Matches

Junior Boys’ Singles

P1
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R17
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W6

W7
16:20
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17:20
R16
16:20
W18

W15
16:40
R13
17:20
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|
_
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|
|

w4
16:40
P4
17:20
W14
16:40
W19

W16
16:40
R6
17:20
P5

16:40
W8

W5
16:40
R11
17:20
R3
16:40
W13

W10
16:40
W17
17:20

w2
Tees Sport & Sussex TTA 4 Star Junior Open 2012

P6
16:40

17:40

17:40

17:40

17:40

R9

16:20
R15
R1

16:20
R18
R12

16:20
R7

18:00

18:00
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P4

P5

P6

18:20

K2 Leisure Centre, Crawley
15" & 16™ September 2012



Junior Girls’ Singles Sunday
W1
17:40
R7
17:00
R3
18:00
W5
17:00 ]
R2
17:40
R6
17:00
W4
18:20
W3
17:00
R5
17:40
R1
17:00
w7
18:00
W6
17:00
R4
17:40
W2
Junior Boys’ Band 1 Singles Sunday
Group 1 Table 8 08:45 Group 2 Table 9 08:45 Group 3 Table 10 08:45 Group 4 Table 11 08:45
3 | Liam McTIERNAN (Bk) S1 || 4 | Sam MABEY (Np) s2 || 6 | Jack BENNETT (Sx) s3 || 8 | TomiARvIS (Li) s4
13 | Tyrone WELLS (Mi) 24 | Ashley 27 | loseph 23 | Daniel WRIGHT (Mi)

FACEY-THOMPSON (M)

LANGHAM-FERREIRA (Sy)

26 | James GARROD (Y)

21 | Liam GRANT (Sy)

15 | Gabriel ACHAMPONG (Mi)

30 | Daniel McTIERNAN (Bk)

29 | Chris MORSHEAD (JEY)

19 | Josh ROBINSON (Bd)

12 | Luke SAVILL (K)

11 Reece PLACID (K)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Group 5 Table 12 08:45 Group 6 Table 13 08:45
9 Marcus GILES (Sy) 10 | Michael HO (Sy)
27 | Josh BENNETT (Sx) 28 | Omar KHASSAL (Mi)
25 | Sam COWAN (Mi) 31 | Joe PILKINGTON (Ch)
16 | Hugo PANG (Do) 14 | Matt OUTHWAITE (Wa)
Winner: Winner:
w1
11:20
W5
11:00
w4
12:00
w3
11:00
W6
11:20
W2

Tees Sport & Sussex TTA 4 Star Junior Open 2012

K2 Leisure Centre, Crawley
15" & 16™ September 2012
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Junior Girls’ Band 1 Singles Sunday
Group 1 11:00 Group 2 11:00 Group 3 11:00 Group 4 11:00
202 | Maria TSAPTSINOS (Bk) S1 204 | Nicole HALL (WAL) S2 205 | Yuki WAT (Sx) S3 206 | Megan KNOWLES (Bk) S4
213 | Ella PATEL (E) 209 | Nicole FINN (Y) 217 | Olivia CHURCHILL (Li)
211 | Lucy ZHU (Sk) 218 | Harriet TAYLOR (Mi) 210 | Letitia MCMULLAN (Ha) 212 | NaomiJACKSON (Dv)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 5 11:00
207 | Emma TORKINGTON (Sx)
221 | Sayeeda MIAH (Mi)
214 | Jazmin JOHNS (Dv)
Winner:
Runner Up:
Preliminary Matches
R2 R3
12:00 P1 12:00 P2
R3 R1
w1
12:20
P1
12:40
W5
12:20
w3
13:40
w4
12:20
R5
12:40
P2
12:20
W2
. ) .
Junior Boys’ Band 2 Singles Sunday
Group 1 11:40 Group 2 11:40 Group 3 11:40 Group 4 11:40
20 |Michael SIKET (Wo) s1 21 |Liam GRANT (Sy) S2 23 |Daniel WRIGHT (Mi) s3 || 24 |Ashley 4
chae © @ v anie FACEY-THOMPSON (Mi)
37 |Ryan WILLIAMS (E) 45 |Adam JEPSON (Ca) 46 |Edward HASKELL (Dv) 38 [Armagan HUSEYIN (E)
43 |Martin MATUZEVICIUS (Ha) 42 |Karim KHASSAL (Mi) 48 |Tom WINDRAM (K) 41 |limmy YEUNG (Ha)
39 |Micah SALMON (M) 33 |Alex RAMSDEN (Np) 40 |Lobsang LAMA (Sy) 29 |Chris MORSHEAD (JEY)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Group 5 11:40 Group 6 11:40 Group 7 11:40
28 |Omar KHASSAL (Mi) 26 |James GARROD (Y) 27 [Josh BENNETT (Sx)
35 |Isaac BEEVOR (Bd) 49 |Charlie AUSTEN (Mi) 47 |David RAHBANI (Mi)
44 |Ollie BUDDELL (Dv) 32 |Ross JARVIS (Li) 31 [Joe PILKINGTON (Ch)
28 |Omar KHASSAL (Mi) 26 |James GARROD (Y) 27 [Josh BENNETT (Sx)
Winner: Winner: Winner:
w1
14:00
W5
13:40
w4
17:00
w3
13:40
W7
14:00
W6
13:40
W2

Tees Sport & Sussex TTA 4 Star Junior Open 2012

K2 Leisure Centre, Crawley
15" & 16™ September 2012
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Junior Girls’ Band 2 Singles Sunday
Group 1 12:40 Group 2 12:40 Group 3 12:40 Group 4 12:40
212 | NaomiJACKSON (Dv) S1 213 | Ella PATEL (E) S2 214 | Jazmin JOHNS (Dv) S3 215 | Daniella GRAY (K) S4
253 | Viona FEJZULLAHU (Mi) 223 | Zahna HALL (Mi) 238 | Soffi JENKINS (WAL) 221 | Sayeeda MIAH (Mi)
228 | Kate CHEER (Sx) 226 | Beth WILSON (Dv) 229 | Eda AYDIN (Mi) 230 | Emily GODFREY (E)
222 | Janell (E) 219 | Annabelle GIBSON (He)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 5 12:40 Group 6 12:40
217 | Olivia CHURCHILL (Li) 216 | Hiba FEREDJ (Mi)
225 | Evie FOSTER (K) 236 | Hannah McERLANE (Do)
218 | Harriet TAYLOR (Mi) 242 | Shannon CONWAY (E)
Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up:
w1
17:20
R2
14:40
R4
17:40
W5
14:40
R6
17:20
w3
18:00
w4
17:20
R5
14:40
W6
17:40
R1
14:40
R3
17:20
w2
. . ) .
Junior Girls’ Band 3 Singles Sunday
Group 1 Table 24 08:45 Group 2 Table 25 08:45 Group 3 Table 26 08:45
223 | Zahna HALL (Mi) S1 225 | Evie FOSTER (K) S2 226 | Beth WILSON (Dv)
242 | Shannon CONWAY (E) 253 | Viona FEJZULLAHU (Mi) 241 | Rhiannon FOLAN (Mi)
254 | Kerry O'MAHONEY (IRL) 236 | Hannah McERLANE (Do) 238 | Soffi JENKINS (WAL)
228 | Kate CHEER (Sx) 229 | Eda AYDIN (Mi)
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
w1
11:20
R3
11:00
R2
11:40
w3
11:00
R1
11:20
W2

Tees Sport & Sussex

TTA 4 Star Junior Open 2012

K2 Leisure Centre, Crawley
15" & 16™ September 2012
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Junior Boys’ Band 3 Singles Sunday
Group 1 Table 14 08:45 Group 2 Table 15 08:45 Group 3 Table 16 08:45 Group 4 Table 17 08:45
33 Alex RAMSDEN (Np) S1 34 Daniel POUND (Sx) S2 36 Adam CORELL (Sx) S3 37 Ryan WILLIAMS (E) S4
67 | George HASKELL (Dv) 53 | Jamie TREVILLION (Do) 56 | Nathanael SHEEHAN (Dv) 45 | Adam JEPSON (Ca)
72 | Kester PARDOE (Mi) 59 | Mitchell JONES (Mi) 66 | Zachary BULL (Mi) 77 | Mustafa MOHAMMED (Mi)
48 Tom WINDRAM (K) 44 Ollie BUDDELL (Dv) 55 Nishanth NARAYANAN (Bd) 79 Ben FOSTER (K)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Group 5 Table 18 08:45 Group 6 Table 19 08:45 Group 7 Table 200 08:45 Group 8 Table 21 08:45
43 Martin MATUZEVICIUS (Ha) 39 Micah SALMON (Mi) 58 Alexander GILLEN (Sy) 42 Karim KHASSAL (Mi)
80 | Arbi TOLA (Mi) 75 | Toby BARTRAM (K) 38 | Armagan HUSEYIN (E)
60 Andre DUNKLEY (Sy) 70 Oliver HACK (Ha) 49 Charlie AUSTEN (Mi) 61 Jamie DIGNUM (Mi)
47 | David RAHBANI (Mi) 65 | Ezra MYERS (Mi) 74 | Lucas PAPANTONIOU (Mi) 46 | Edward HASKELL (Dv)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Group 9 Table 22 08:45 Group 10 Table 23 08:45
51 Senyo OWUSU (MiHe) 73 Rijul ROYCHOUDHURY (Mi)
71 Anthony EGAN (M) 69 Zach MANDEL (He)
52 James DENYER (E) 54 Charlie BATES (E)
40 Lobsang LAMA (Sy) 41 | Jimmy YEUNG (Ha)
Winner: Winner:
Preliminary Match
W6 W9
11:00 P1 11:00 P2
W5 W10
w1
11:20
P1
14:00
W8
11:20
w3
17:00
w4
11:20
W7
14:00
P2
11:20
W2
. ) .
Junior Boys’ Band 5 Singles Sunday
Group 1 Table 2 08:45 Group 2 Table 3 08:45 Group 3 Table 4 08:45 Group 4 Table 5 08:45
81 Carl BALDRY (Co) S1 82 Ovigwe EYARHONO (Sy) S2 83 Abdi AHMED (Mi) S3 88 Kareem BANDAOGO (Mi) S4
108 | Livingstone NADARAJAH (E) 123 | Regan O'NEIL (K) 106 | Marley CROSS (Sy) 105 | Mason O'NEIL (K)
124 | Jack IVES (GGY) 161 | Christopher DALY (Sx) 144 | Freddie GOODALL (Sx) 118 | Mark BURRIDGE (Dv)
159 | Joel RILEY (Mi) 104 | Mohammed AL-SABARI (Mi) 122 | Jermaine FEARON (E) 103 | Sahad AHMED (Bd)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Group 5 Table 6 08:45 Group 6 Table 7 08:45 Group 7 Table 1 08:45 Group 8 Table 1 10:00
89 Sharif-Ali MUSA (M) 91 Kleber SILVA (E) 90 Nathan KNOWLES (Mi) 92 Harry COLLINS (Sx)
116 | Jake MITCHELL (Sy) 121 | Ryan GREGORY (Sx) 97 | Jamie FISHER (He)
134 | Feyisayo ADENEGHA (Mi) 126 | Stuart HERRIOTT (Mi) 94 Ross HAGEN (Sy) 128 | Che MARSHALL (Mi)
110 | Jake COOMBES (K) 166 | David PRINGUER (Sx)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:

Tees Sport & Sussex TTA 4 Star Junior Open 2012

K2 Leisure Centre, Crawley
15" & 16™ September 2012




. ) .
Junior Boys’ Band 5 Singles Sunday
w1
11:00
W6
11:20
W5
11:00
w3
14:00
w4
11:00
W7
11:20
W8
11:00
W2
. ) .
Junior Boys’ Band 4 Singles Sunday
Group 1 11:40 Group 2 11:40 Group 3 11:40 Group 4 11:40
51 Senyo OWUSU (MiHe)S1 52 James DENYER (E)S2 53 Jamie TREVILLION (Do)S3 54 Charlie BATES (E)S4
73 | Rijul ROYCHOUDHURY (Mi) 94 | Ross HAGEN (Sy) 66 | zachary BULL (Mi) 83 | Abdi AHMED (Mi)
122 | Jermaine FEARON (E) 104 | Mohammed AL-SABARI (Mi) 91 | Kleber SILVA (E) 118 | Mark BURRIDGE (Dv)
124 | Jack IVES (GGY) 70 Oliver HACK (Ha) 97 Jamie FISHER (He) 69 Zach MANDEL (He)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Group 5 11:40 Group 6 11:40 Group 7 11:40 Group 8 11:40
55 Nishanth NARAYANAN (Bd) 64 Jack MERTON (K) 65 Ezra MYERS (Mi) 60 Andre DUNKLEY (Sy)
72 | Kester PARDOE (Mi) 88 | Kareem BANDAOGO (Mi) 108 | Livingstone NADARAJAH (E) 126 | Stuart HERRIOTT (Mi)
110 | Jake COOMBES (K) 81 Carl BALDRY (Co) 90 Nathan KNOWLES (Mi)
80 Arbi TOLA (Mi) 74 Lucas PAPANTONIOU (Mi) 89 Sharif-Ali MUSA (M) 79 Ben FOSTER (K)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Group 9 11:40 Group 10 11:40 Group 11 11:40
61 Jamie DIGNUM (M) 56 Nathanael SHEEHAN (Dv)
75 Toby BARTRAM (K) 77 Mustafa MOHAMMED (M) 67 George HASKELL (Dv)
115 | Andrew CHAPMAN (Sy) 82 | Ovigwe EYARHONO (Sy) 134 | Feyisayo ADENEGHA (Mi)
159 | Joel RILEY (Mi) 71 Anthony EGAN (M) 165 | George TESTER (Sx)
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Preliminary Matches
W9 w7
13:40 P1 13:40 P3
w11 W10
W6
13:40 P2
W5
w1
14:00
P1
17:00
W8
14:00
w3
18:00
w4
14:00
P2
17:00
P3
14:00
W2

Tees Sport & Sussex TTA 4 Star Junior Open 2012

K2 Leisure Centre, Crawley
15" & 16™ September 2012




Cadet Boys’ Singles Saturday

Group 1 14:20 Group 2 14:20 Group 3 14:20 Group 4 14:20
8 Tom JARVIS (Li) S1 9 Marcus GILES (Sy) S2 12 Luke SAVILL (K) S3 16 Hugo PANG (Do) S4
105 | Mason O'NEIL (K) 64 Jack MERTON  (K) 143 | Gbolohan HASSAN (Mi) 72 Kester PARDOE (M)

81 Carl BALDRY (Co) 137 | Andrew ERACLEOUS (Mi) 156 | German OCAMPO (Sx) 94 Ross HAGEN (Sy)

61 Jamie DIGNUM (M) 87 Chris CLIFFORD (He) 114 | Joshua PAYN (Dv) 160 | Kavan WARRENDER (Ox)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 5 14:20 Group 6 14:20 Group 7 14:20 Group 8 14:20
21 Liam GRANT (Sy) S5 26 James GARROD (Y) S6 27 Josh BENNETT (Sx) S7 28 Omar KHASSAL (Mi) S8
107 | Niall HARRIS (Ox) 78 Leo LONG (Bk) 93 Jay GHAZI_TIMMS (M) 133 | Sam DALLAS (Sx)
125 | Daniel NWAFOR (Mi) 126 | Stuart HERRIOTT (Mi) 124 | Jack IVES (GGY) 115 | Andrew CHAPMAN (Sy)

48 | Tom WINDRAM (K) 119 | Artur CALTABIANO (Ha) 58 | Alexander GILLEN (Sy) 101 | Harrison SSIMMONS (Bu)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 9 14:20 Group 10 14:20 Group 11 14:20 Group 12 14:20
33 | Alex RAMSDEN (Np) 73 | Rijul ROYCHOUDHURY (Mi) || 113 | Daniel OZOKOLIE (Mi) 130 | Bejay ARIAN (Sy)

116 | Jake MITCHELL (Sy) 57 James SMITH (K) 84 Zac DOWLING (Do) 79 Ben FOSTER (K)

150 | Yassin SEDDIK (Mi) 31 Joe PILKINGTON (Ch) 30 Daniel McTIERNAN (Bk) 41 Jimmy YEUNG (Ha)

85 Matthew DAISH (Ha) 50 Finn MORGAN-BAYLISS (Do) 127 | George COULSON (Mi) 120 | Joshua De CAIROS (Mi)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 13 14:20 Group 14 14:20 Group 15 14:20

36 Adam CORELL (Sx) 131 | Nathaniel NWAFOR (Mi) 136 | Josh SELBY (Ox)

106 | Marley CROSS (Sy) 123 | Regan O'NEIL (K) 138 | Kyle MURPHY (Mi)

128 | Che MARSHALL (Mi) 46 Edward HASKELL (Dv) 76 Ethan WALSH (He)

117 | Rio ANDREW (Mi) 98 | Harry TRAWLEY (Mi) 37 | Ryan WILLIAMS (E)
Winner: Winner: Winner:

Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Cadet Girls’ Singles Saturday

Group 1 14:20 Group 2 14:20 Group 3 14:20 Group 4 14:20
201 | Tin-Tin HO (Mi) S1 210 | Letitia McCMULLAN (Ha) S2 || 214 | JazminJOHNS (Dv) S3 216 | Hiba FEREDJ (Mi) S4
237 | Morgan SYKES (St) 248 | Zoe WAXKIRSH (He) 231 | Emma SHEEN (Sx) 233 | Philippa LUXTON (St)

245 | Juliette MOUSSARIE (Sy) 253 | Viona FEJZULLAHU (Mi) 243 | Talia BANIN-REID (Mi) 235 | Amy BLAGBROUGH (Ha)
227 | Holly HOLDER (Sx) 232 | Elayna McGLONE (IRL) 250 | JessJARVIS (He) 251 | Katharine SHAW (Sk)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:

Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Group 5 14:20 Group 6 14:20 Group 7 14:20

223 | Zahna HALL (Mi) 224 | Denise PAYET (Mi) 220 | Katie McGLONE (IRL)

228 | Kate CHEER (Sx) 240 | Bella PAYN (Dv) 229 | Eda AYDIN (Mi)

238 | Soffi JENKINS (WAL) 254 | Kerry O'MAHONEY (IRL) 234 | Tiana DENNISON (E)

256 | Lydia JOHN (WAL)

Winner: Winner: Winner:

Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Tees Sport & Sussex TTA 4 Star Junior Open 2012
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Cadet Boys’ Singles Saturday
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Cadet Girls’ Singles Saturday
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Cadet Boys’ Band 1 Singles Saturday
Group 1 11:40 Group 2 11:40 Group 3 11:40 Group 4 11:40
8 | TomJARVIS (Li) s1 9 | Marcus GILES (Sy) S2 || 12 | Luke SAVILL (K) s3 || 21 | Liam GRANT (Sy) sS4
87 Chris CLIFFORD (He) 81 Carl BALDRY (Co) 86 Charlie RAHBANI (Mi) 63 Blair PHILLIP (K)
79 Ben FOSTER (K) 84 Zac DOWLING (Do) 46 Edward HASKELL (Dv) 90 Nathan KNOWLES (Mi)
72 | Kester PARDOE (Mi) 73 | Rijul ROYCHOUDHURY (Mi) 36 | Adam CORELL (Sx) 37 | Ryan WILLIAMS (E)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Group 5 11:40 Group 6 11:40 Group 7 11:40 Group 8 11:40
26 | James GARROD (Y) 88 | Kareem BANDAOGO (Mi) 28 | Omar KHASSAL (Mi) 48 | Tom WINDRAM (K)
58 Alexander GILLEN (Sy) 68 Aaron BAKSH (K) 80 Arbi TOLA (Mi) 76 Ethan WALSH (He)
61 Jamie DIGNUM (M) 30 Daniel McTIERNAN (Bk) 78 Leo LONG (Bk) 27 Josh BENNETT (Sx)
57 James SMITH (K) 33 Alex RAMSDEN (Np) 50 Finn MORGAN-BAYLISS (Do) 41 Jimmy YEUNG (Ha)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
w1
13:40
W5
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13:40
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W2
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. ) .
Cadet Girls’ Band 1 Singles Saturday
Group 1 11:00 Group 2 11:00 Group 3 11:00 Group 4 11:00
227 | Holly HOLDER (Sx)S1 228 | Kate CHEER (Sx)S2 229 | Eda AYDIN (Mi)S3 231 | Emma SHEEN (Sx)S4
248 | Zoe WAXKIRSH (He) 251 | Katharine SHAW (Sk) 249 | Katie HOLT (Ha) 246 | Jemma WALKER (Bu)
254 | Kerry O'MAHONEY (IRL) 252 | Zeniece HALL (Mi) 237 | Morgan SYKES (St) 253 | Viona FEJZULLAHU (Mi)
243 | Talia BANIN-REID (Mi) 245 | Juliette MOUSSARIE (Sy) 256 | Lydia JOHN (WAL) 234 | Tiana DENNISON (E)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 5 11:00 Group 6 11:00
232 | Elayna McGLONE (IRL) 233 | Philippa LUXTON (St)
239 | Shristi GHOSH (Bu) 250 | JessJARVIS (He)
240 | Bella PAYN (Dv) 235 | Amy BLAGBROUGH (Ha)
238 | Soffi JENKINS (WAL) 247 | Victoria COLL (Ox)
Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up:
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Cadet Boys’ Band 3 Singles Saturday
Group 1 11:40 Group 2 11:40 Group 3 11:40 Group 4 11:40
93 Jay GHAZI_TIMMS (Mi) S1 94 Ross HAGEN (Sy) S2 96 Josh GALLEN (Bk) S3 98 Harry TRAWLEY (Mi) S4
112 | William GOODSTONE (Sx) 124 | Jack IVES (GGY) 123 | Regan O'NEIL (K) 107 | Niall HARRIS (Ox)
119 | Artur CALTABIANO (Ha) 125 | Daniel NWAFOR (Mi) 113 | Daniel OZOKOLIE (Mi) 116 | Jake MITCHELL (Sy)
115 | Andrew CHAPMAN (Sy) 114 | Joshua PAYN (Dv) 111 | Curtis WELSH (M) 128 | Che MARSHALL (Mi)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Group 5 Table 1 11:40 Group 6 Table 2 12:40 Group 7 Table 3 12:00
101 | Harrison SSIMMONS (Bu) 100 | Reiss VYDELINGUM (K)
120 | Joshua De CAIROS (Mi) 130 | Bejay ARJAN (Sy) 131 | Nathaniel NWAFOR (Mi)
109 | Jake HENLEY (He) 117 | Rio ANDREW (Mi) 102 | Sam WILSON (Bu)
Winner: Winner: Winner:
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Cadet Boys’ Band 3 Singles Saturday
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Cadet Boys’ Band 2 Singles Saturday
Group 1 Table 13 08:45 Group 2 Table 14 08:45 Group 3 Table 15 08:45 Group 4 Table 16 08:45
61 Jamie DIGNUM (M) S1 63 Blair PHILLIP (K) S2 64 Jack MERTON (K) S3 68 Aaron BAKSH (K) S4
94 Ross HAGEN (Sy) 117 | Rio ANDREW (Mi) 106 | Marley CROSS (Sy) 109 | Jake HENLEY (He)
114 | Joshua PAYN (Dv) 102 | Sam WILSON (Bu) 111 | Curtis WELSH (M) 98 Harry TRAWLEY (Mi)
84 Zac DOWLING (Do) 87 Chris CLIFFORD (He) 85 Matthew DAISH (Ha) 88 Kareem BANDAOGO (Mi)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Group 5 Table 17 08:45 Group 6 Table 18 08:45 Group 7 Table 20 08:45 Group 8 Table 21 08:45
73 Rijul ROYCHOUDHURY (M) 95 Marcus BRACEY (Sx) 76 Ethan WALSH (He) 72 Kester PARDOE (Mi)
105 | Mason O'NEIL (K) 80 Arbi TOLA (Mi) 116 | Jake MITCHELL (Sy)
107 | Niall HARRIS (Ox) 90 Nathan KNOWLES (Mi) 81 Carl BALDRY (Co) 96 Josh GALLEN (Bk)
86 Charlie RAHBANI (Mi) 79 Ben FOSTER (K) 164 | Lawrence JOHN (WAL)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Group 9 Table 22 08:45
78 | Leo LONG (Bk)
101 | Harrison SSIMMONS (Bu)
113 | Daniel OZOKOLIE (Mi)
Winner:
Preliminary Match
W9
10:40 P1
W8
w1
11:00
P1
11:20
W7
11:00
w4
17:00
w3
11:00
W5
11:20
W6
11:00
W2
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Cadet Boys’ Band 4 Singles Saturday
Group 1 Table 9 08:45 Group 2 Table 10 08:45 Group 3 Table 11 08:45
119 | Artur CALTABIANO (Ha) S1 120 | Joshua De CAIROS (Mi) S2 124 | Jack IVES (GGY)
133 | Sam DALLAS (Sx) 130 | Bejay ARJAN (Sy) 137 | Andrew ERACLEOUS (Mi)
136 | Josh SELBY (Ox) 135 | George HAZELL (Sx) 132 | Aaron MILLMAN (Dv)
131 | Nathaniel NWAFOR (Mi) 125 | Daniel NWAFOR (Mi) 127 | George COULSON (Mi)
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
w1
11:20
R2
11:00
R3
17:00
w3
11:00
R1
11:20
W2
) .
Cadet Boys’ Band 5 Singles Saturday
Group 1 11:40 Group 2 11:40 Group 3 11:40 Group 4 11:40
132 | Aaron MILLMAN (Dv) S1 133 | Sam DALLAS (Sx) S2 135 | George HAZELL (Sx) S3 136 | Josh SELBY (Ox) S4
. . . . : Oluwaseun
154 | Jack BATCHELOR (Mi) 163 | Rafi CHOWDHURY (Mi) 152 | Branislav ZIVKOVIC (Mi) 147 OSIKOMAIYA (Mi)
155 | Adam WILSON (Bu) 148 | Pavle SVRDLIN (Mi) 160 | Kavan WARRENDER (Ox) 150 | Yassin SEDDIK (Mi)
145 | Rory TAYLOR (Mi) 142 | Peter DAISH (Ha) 143 | Gbolohan HASSAN (Mi)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Group 5 11:40 Group 6 11:40
137 | Andrew ERACLEOUS (Mi) 138 | Kyle MURPHY (Mi)
149 | Tom HAGGERTY (Dv) 156 | German OCAMPO (Sx)
157 | Tarik HAMDOU (Mi) 141 | Claudiu ANDREI (Mi)
153 | Tyrese McKENSIE (Mi) 140 | Joshua MILLMAN (Dv)
Winner: Winner:
w1
14:00
W5
13:40
w4
16:40
w3
13:40
W6
14:00
W2
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Cadet Boys’ Band 6 Singles Saturday
Group 1 Table 1 08:45 Group 2 Table 2 08:45 Group 3 Table 3 08:45 Group 4 Table 4 08:45
140 | Joshua MILLMAN (Dv) S2 141 | Claudiu ANDREI (Mi)S3 143 | Gbolohan HASSAN (Mi) S4
148 | Pavle SVRDLIN (Mi) 152 | Branislav ZIVKOVIC (Mi) 158 | Kieran BONNER (Sx) 149 | Tom HAGGERTY (Dv)
155 | Adam WILSON (Bu) 151 | Liam SMITH (K) 154 | Jack BATCHELOR (Mi) 160 | Kavan WARRENDER (Ox)
| IKOMAIYA
147 (OML:;”ase“”OS 0 150 | Yassin SEDDIK (M) 146 | Nick WEST (Sy) 153 | Tyrese McKENSIE (M)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Group 5 Table 5 08:45
145 | Rory TAYLOR (Mi)
156 | German OCAMPO (Sx)
163 | Rafi CHOWDHURY (Mi)
157 | Tarik HAMDOU (Mi)
Winner:
Preliminary Match
W5
11:00 P1
w3
w1
11:20
P1
17:00
w4
11:20
W2
. )
Under 13 Girls’ Singles Saturday
Group 1 Tables 6/7 08:45 Group 2 Tables 8/12 08:45 Group 3 Table 19 08:45 Group 4 Table 23 08:45
220 | Katie McGLONE (IRL) S1 224 | Denise PAYET (Mi) S2 || 235 | Amy BLAGBROUGH (Ha) 228 | Kate CHEER (Sx)
249 | Katie HOLT (Ha) 244 | Charlotte PARRETT (Bu) 252 | Zeniece HALL (Mi) 247 | Victoria COLL (Ox)
255 | Katie HOOD (Sx) 240 | Bella PAYN (Dv) 239 | Shristi GHOSH (Bu) 246 | Jemma WALKER (Bu)
243 | Talia BANIN-REID (Mi) 256 | Lydia JOHN (WAL) 234 | Tiana DENNISON (E) 256 | Lydia JOHN (WAL)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
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